
Saturday 17th March, 2018 
 
 
Race 1 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 7/8 E Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st ST PETER'S COLLEGE 5       5:21.25   0.00  

E.Wilson, A.Czechowicz, D.Vine Hall, T.Hamilton-Smith, Cox: A.Disney 
2nd UNLEY HIGH (F) 6       5:29.53 8.28 +8.28  

F.Graziano, D.Riddell, D.Tovar Gallo, C.Gray, Cox: L.Ling 
Coaches: K.Townend, L.Goodfellow, A.Perry 

3rd UNLEY HIGH 4       5:38.32 8.79 +17.07  
H.Maurin, J.Denny, J.Robinson, C.Rogers, Cox: T.Asbanu 
Coaches: K.Townend, L.Goodfellow, A.Perry 

 
 
Race 2 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 7/8 D Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st ST PETER'S COLLEGE 5       4:50.79   0.00  

J.Graves, L.Woodley, J.Ewart, S.Bower, Cox: A.Holloway 
2nd UNLEY HIGH 6       4:57.62 6.83 +6.83  

H.Barker, T.Green, F.Peljo, K.Wilson, Cox: C.Donnellan 
Coaches: K.Townend, L.Goodfellow, A.Perry 

3rd PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 3       5:11.42 13.80 +20.63  
A.Veldhuyzen Van Zanten, L.Procino-Kenyon, J.Hamood, S.Bowley, Cox: M.Hutchins 
Coach: N.Demianyk 

4th SCOTCH COLLEGE 4       5:32.76 21.34 +41.97  
D.O'Conner, D.Tonkin, W.Smith, H.Roussos, Cox: J.Rashleigh 
Coach: T.Rainbird 

5th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 7       5:55.43 22.67 +1:04.64  
T.Hodgkison, E.Hatcher, J.Dunn, K.Brice, Cox: L.Tokareff 
Coach: J.Malcolm 

 
 
Race 3 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 7/8 C Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st ST PETER'S COLLEGE 5       4:37.98   0.00  

I.Johnson, F.Harb, R.Redford, I.Stockhoff, Cox: H.Sanders 
Coach: A.Hennessy 

2nd PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 4       4:51.51 13.53 +13.53  
L.Day, O.Quin, J.Sullivan, M.Ross, Cox: H.Laing 
Coach: K.Neef 

3rd UNLEY HIGH 7       4:56.05 4.54 +18.07  
H.Dowbnia, K.Lane, A.Grieger, C.Finnis, Cox: E.Charters 
Coaches: K.Townend, L.Goodfellow, A.Perry 

4th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 3       5:04.58 8.53 +26.60  
N.Balnaves, N.Tu, R.Johnson, A.Wu, Cox: A.Sweet 
Coach: D.Potts 

5th SCOTCH COLLEGE 6       5:37.50 32.92 +59.52  
R.Maeder, J.O'Callaghan, N.Petterson, J.Walter, Cox: B.Walker 
Coach: T.Rainbird 

6th NORWOOD MORIALTA HIGH 2       6:09.82 32.32 +1:31.84 
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E.Hedges, L.Howard, A.Colotti-Perez, A.Chande, Cox: A.Martin 

 
 
Race 4 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 7/8 B Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st PEMBROKE SCHOOL 7       4:20.59   0.00  

J.Feng Wu, C.Ward, O.Uykal, H.Ponte, Cox: H.Ward 
Coach: H.Francis 

2nd ST PETER'S COLLEGE 5       4:27.69 7.10 +7.10  
W.Francou, J.Hearn, F.Balnaves, K.Miller, Cox: P.Murray 
Coaches: A.Worthington, D.Barrera 

3rd PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 4       4:34.71 7.02 +14.12  
J.Miller, J.Antonas, W.Stewart, T.Cook, Cox: C.Benecke 
Coach: J.Nicholas 

4th UNLEY HIGH 6       4:37.06 2.35 +16.47  
R.Schmidt, M.Luscombe, L.Facci, J.Goodfellow, Cox: H.Black 
Coaches: K.Townend, L.Goodfellow, A.Perry 

5th SCOTCH COLLEGE 3       4:51.00 13.94 +30.41  
D.Wiersema, O.Koch, T.Hooper, B.Roberts, Cox: L.O'Donnell 
Coach: J.Rutai 

6th NORWOOD MORIALTA HIGH 8       5:08.63 17.63 +48.04  
B.Telfer, T.Rahui, J.Bircher, L.Whitehouse, Cox: S.South 

7th ADELAIDE HIGH 2       5:24.61 15.98 +1:04.02  
T.Barron, J.Frisby-Smith, J.Ruth, P.Pizzorno-Fuentes, Cox: K.Kelly 
Coach: F.Figueroa 

 
 
Race 5 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 7/8 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st ST PETER'S COLLEGE 5       4:04.84   0.00  

E.Chipperfield, J.Nesbitt, F.McLachlan, F.Connel, Cox: N.Robertson 
Coach: S.Perry 

2nd SCOTCH COLLEGE 4       4:08.82 3.98 +3.98  
L.Fielder, J.Perera, A.Holland, P.Atsikbasis, Cox: T.Whalan 
Coach: J.Rutai 

3rd UNLEY HIGH 7       4:15.19 6.37 +10.35  
H.McLeod, J.Felderhof, J.Neate, K.Ellis, Cox: B.Elmes 
Coaches: K.Townend, L.Goodfellow, A.Perry 

4th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 6       4:20.94 5.75 +16.10  
C.Peter, M.Rodda, G.Cusack, W.Watts, Cox: H.Chadwick 
Coach: C.Welsby 

5th PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 3       4:35.52 14.58 +30.68  
N.Kennett, A.Ralph, L.Dickens, J.Walters, Cox: S.Olsson-Jones 
Coach: M.Smalls 

6th ADELAIDE HIGH 2       4:40.83 5.31 +35.99  
H.Wissman, A.Salmond, N.Buxton, O.Stankovic, Cox: C.Randall 
Coach: S.Clutton 

7th NORWOOD MORIALTA HIGH 8       4:48.93 8.10 +44.09  
O.Kamphuis, L.Warren, L.Merchant, T.Spyrou, Cox: K.Rogan 
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Race 6 Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 7/8 C Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st SEYMOUR COLLEGE 4       4:58.25   0.00  

M.Bellifemine, T.Huxtable, C.Pocock, T.Jongeneel, Cox: K.Varley 
Coaches: L.Dangerfield, D.Webb 

2nd ADELAIDE HIGH 6       5:20.06 21.81 +21.81  
M.Shipton, A.Georgantas, S.Colic, S.Dumra, Cox: S.Turner 
Coach: L.Sheridan 

3rd SCOTCH COLLEGE 5       5:24.34 4.28 +26.09  
A.Clayton, L.Doyle, R.Reichstein, L.Roberts, Cox: I.Mittiga 
Coach: L.Brake 

4th WILDERNESS SCHOOL (D) 7       5:31.25 6.91 +33.00  
C.Downes, E.McGill-Couper, C.Cavill, T.Burns, Cox: M.Tanious 

5th WILDERNESS SCHOOL 3       5:36.87 5.62 +38.62  
C.Whitehorn, A.Zaccara, B.Rowan, K.Boden, Cox: M.McGrath 

6th SCOTCH COLLEGE (D) 8       6:43.17 1:06.30 +1:44.92  
E.O'Conner, C.Matijevic, H.Ratcliff, E.Davies, Cox: A.Mitchell 
Coach: A.Fotheringham 

7th LORETO MARRYATVILLE 2       7:01.56 18.39 +2:03.31  
A.Mansell, E.Laing, H.Anderson, E.Price, Cox: O.Rimes 
Coaches: A.Bull, L.Sullivan 

 
 
Race 7 Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 7/8 B Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st SEYMOUR COLLEGE 5       4:40.54   0.00  

G.Foster, L.MalingrÃ©, A.Montgomery, M.Duggan, Cox: A.Davies 
Coaches: D.Webb, L.Dangerfield 

2nd WILDERNESS SCHOOL 4       5:00.48 19.94 +19.94  
O.Sounes, H.Craig, I.Roberts, P.Kuchta, Cox: T.Ramkumar 
Coaches: A.Craig, R.Chatterton 

3rd ADELAIDE HIGH 7       5:17.70 17.22 +37.16  
N.Hebhardt, P.Jeny, C.Shillabeer, T.Barron, Cox: L.Deross-field 
Coach: F.Castrique 

4th ST PETERS GIRLS 2       5:20.70 3.00 +40.16  
A.Gray-Combe, R.Deakin, T.Nelson, M.Bruun, Cox: L.Page-Thomson 

5th LORETO MARRYATVILLE 6       5:22.10 1.40 +41.56  
V.Binns, I.Lange, L.Tolley, M.Johanson, Cox: A.Lange 
Coaches: A.Bull, L.Sullivan 

6th SCOTCH COLLEGE 3       5:56.19 34.09 +1:15.65  
Z.McRitchie, O.Ladd, E.Dunow, S.Robinson, Cox: L.Castine-Price 
Coach: S.Camens 

7th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 1       6:16.17 19.98 +1:35.63  
E.Waksmundzki, S.Mumford, S.Darley, P.Jarrett, Cox: P.MacLaren 
Coach: D.Potts 

8th UNLEY HIGH 8       6:35.64 19.47 +1:55.10  
E.Creed, N.Vuska, S.Mullaney, R.Falch, Cox: C.Prest 
Coaches: A.Ford, S.Radford 

 
 
Race 8 B Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 7/8 A Coxed Quad 
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Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st LORETO MARRYATVILLE 5       5:12.62   0.00  

S.Rimes, E.Mungur, E.Boyce, M.Evans, Cox: C.Laing 
Coaches: A.Bull, L.Sullivan 

2nd NORWOOD MORIALTA HIGH 6       5:32.91 20.29 +20.29  
L.Adler, G.Price, D.Santos-Cook, E.Shor, Cox: G.Watts 

3rd UNLEY HIGH 4       6:57.23 1:24.32 +1:44.61  
C.Chambers, L.Dinan, G.Martyn, R.Gourd, Cox: D.Heidenreich 
Coaches: A.Ford, S.Radford 

 
 
Race 9 A Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 7/8 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st PEMBROKE SCHOOL 4       4:34.32   0.00  

C.Kennett, A.Carter, E.Elvish, I.Lardelli, Cox: L.Townsend 
Coach: A.Baum 

2nd ADELAIDE HIGH 7       4:38.06 3.74 +3.74  
E.Moroney-Plouffe, L.Baxter, L.Wagener, R.Clutton, Cox: L.Coppola 
Coach: D.Ralph 

3rd ST PETERS GIRLS 6       4:40.37 2.31 +6.05  
A.Bradshaw, R.Bruun, M.Symon, P.Robinson, Cox: C.Walker 

4th SEYMOUR COLLEGE 5       4:41.07 0.70 +6.75  
J.Whitton, R.Porter, A.Dorogi, C.Heeson, Cox: P.Arbon 
Coach: E.Trovas 

5th WILDERNESS SCHOOL 2       4:50.09 9.02 +15.77  
G.Birchall, A.Elfenbein, C.Ujvary, E.Jolly, Cox: H.Binks 
Coaches: S.Nery, R.Chatterton 

6th SCOTCH COLLEGE 3       4:55.60 5.51 +21.28  
G.Ryan-Kane, Z.Nunn, O.Steel, M.Scholz, Cox: E.Henschke 
Coach: S.Camens 

 
 
Race 10 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 8/9 D Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED (E) 5       3:58.17   0.00  

W.Pheasant, A.McBride, E.West, L.Hill, Cox: T.Haden 
Coach: L.Kasperski 

2nd PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 3       3:59.67 1.50 +1.50  
B.Lock, R.Harb, T.Mallick, M.Sargeant, Cox: S.Stunell 
Coach: L.Kasperski 

3rd PRINCE ALFRED (F) 6       4:13.85 14.18 +15.68  
J.Selvanayagam, J.Lasscock, T.Bell, J.Trim, Cox: A.Catt 
Coach: N.Cooper 

4th PRINCE ALFRED (G) 7       4:19.80 5.95 +21.63  
T.Williams, H.Parisi, L.Bernardi, W.Farrall, Cox: P.Scalzi 
Coach: D.Gerard 

5th ST PETER'S COLLEGE 2       4:28.27 8.47 +30.10  
B.Brierley, T.Mocatta, A.Drayton, T.Ledger, Cox: H.Dunn 
Coach: A.Jenkins 

6th PULTENEY GRAMMAR 4       4:45.71 17.44 +47.54 
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C.Hillen, H.Howell-Meurs, D.Hassan, E.Chappell, Cox: F.Boylen 
Coach: L.Radford 

 
 
Race 11 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 8/9 C Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 5       3:54.08   0.00  

R.Brennan, W.Wheaton, A.Barnsley, J.Dunn, Cox: S.Jordan 
Coach: S.Brennan 

2nd ST PETER'S COLLEGE 4       4:05.78 11.70 +11.70  
A.Le Quesne, H.Chipperfield, W.Tremaine, J.Beale, Cox: S.McCutcheon 
Coach: O.Moore 

3rd PEMBROKE SCHOOL 6       4:10.82 5.04 +16.74  
W.Routley, S.Pottharst, P.Stojanac, S.Bush, Cox: D.Blackman 
Coach: L.Bresson 

4th PULTENEY GRAMMAR 7       4:33.76 22.94 +39.68  
T.Yew, M.Redpath, W.Evans, S.DeJong, Cox: A.Winter 
Coach: A.Anthony 

5th UNLEY HIGH 2       5:01.31 27.55 +1:07.23  
B.Rodrigues, X.Casano, M.Wissell, H.Dillon, Cox: N.Meurant 
Coaches: E.Holmes, M.Slaughter, R.Stretch 

6th NORWOOD MORIALTA HIGH 8       5:11.63 10.32 +1:17.55  
A.Martin, C.Anderson, M.Vogels, F.Haldane, Cox: C.Anderson 

  SCOTCH COLLEGE 3         DID NOT FINISH  
A.Gdodakis, C.Macfadyen, M.Forster, F.Darby, Cox: M.MacGillivray 
Coaches: C.Grabham, T.Belcher 

 
 
Race 12 B Final:  Schoolboy Yr 8/9 B Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st ADELAIDE HIGH 5       4:18.10   0.00  

E.Mimidas, D.Codd, A.Salibayev, M.Fitch, Cox: D.Dimasi 
Coach: M.Quester 

2nd CHRISTIAN BROS 4       4:24.46 6.36 +6.36  
B.Phillips, C.Stewart, A.Lowman, B.Fitzpatrick, Cox: S.Hudson 
Coach: E.Meredith 

3rd NORWOOD MORIALTA HIGH 6       5:01.18 36.72 +43.08  
J.Bawden, H.Critchley, S.Crouch, L.May, Cox: B.Short 

 
 
Race 13 A Final:  Schoolboy Yr 8/9 B Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 5       3:52.35   0.00  

T.Deakin, S.Dosanjh, L.Cerchez, O.Deere, Cox: E.Priddle 
Coach: S.Heitmann 

2nd SCOTCH COLLEGE 4       3:57.86 5.51 +5.51  
M.Bradford, H.Buckland, M.Stahl, O.Birchby, Cox: I.Samaras 
Coaches: T.Belcher, C.Grabham 

3rd ST PETER'S COLLEGE 6       3:59.74 1.88 +7.39  
A.Sarah, T.Crosby, H.Jones, T.Albertini, Cox: A.Hughes 
Coach: M.Gilmore 
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4th PULTENEY GRAMMAR 3       4:02.62 2.88 +10.27  
A.Nikoloff, L.Wise, A.Symons, G.Luksich, Cox: T.Hillock 
Coach: W.Dieperink 

5th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 7       4:07.86 5.24 +15.51  
C.Laparidis, W.Sobels, B.Townsend, T.Andary, Cox: A.Ward 
Coach: D.Edwards 

6th UNLEY HIGH 2       4:48.16 40.30 +55.81  
T.Asbanu, T.Jones, I.Graziano, E.Charters, Cox: H.Hoy 
Coaches: E.Holmes, M.Slaughter, R.Stretch 

 
 
Race 14 B Final:  Schoolboy Yr 8/9 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st CHRISTIAN BROS 6       3:54.92   0.00  

M.Arbon, W.Pavlic, C.Jackson, L.Thomas, Cox: C.Arganese 
Coach: E.Meredith 

2nd PULTENEY GRAMMAR 5       4:06.51 11.59 +11.59  
A.Candy, D.Bell, B.Darker, M.Button, Cox: B.Woolley 
Coach: M.Johnston 

3rd NORWOOD MORIALTA HIGH 4       4:28.40 21.89 +33.48  
E.Mccappin, J.South, S.South, M.Cargin-Rowe, Cox: J.Gooding 

4th ST IGNATIUS 3       4:52.38 23.98 +57.46  
P.Totani, W.Plant, S.Zillante, Z.Hall, Cox: R.Kavanagh 
Coach: D.Harding 

 
 
Race 15 A Final:  Schoolboy Yr 8/9 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 4       3:38.95   0.00  

E.Waltham, O.Smart, J.Rawlinson, O.Chapple, Cox: L.England 
Coach: A.Tidswell 

2nd ST PETER'S COLLEGE 6       3:48.87 9.92 +9.92  
F.Potter, T.Oldfield, N.Burr, H.Seaton, Cox: H.Scobie 
Coach: D.Cornelius 

3rd ADELAIDE HIGH 7       3:52.17 3.30 +13.22  
D.Matos, P.Hermsen, M.Haines, A.Postema, Cox: B.Muller 
Coach: M.Quester 

4th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 3       3:57.19 5.02 +18.24  
B.Laparidis, L.Skeates, H.Balnaves, O.Cummins, Cox: S.Sobels 
Coach: M.Robertson 

5th UNLEY HIGH 2       4:06.11 8.92 +27.16  
C.Donnellan, A.Thomas, D.Pengelly, F.Larcombe, Cox: X.Schwarzer 
Coaches: E.Holmes, M.Slaughter, R.Stretch 

6th SCOTCH COLLEGE 5       4:50.95 44.84 +1:12.00  
L.Earl, O.Turnbull, M.Fazzalari, H.Kittel, Cox: H.Mitchell 
Coaches: T.Belcher, C.Grabham 

 
 
Race 16 Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 8/9 D Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st WALFORD ANGLICAN 4       4:50.32   0.00 
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J.Hewitson, A.Dhanji, L.McKenny, I.Wirth, Cox: L.Restas 
Coach: A.Gilsmore 

2nd WALFORD ANGLICAN (E) 5       5:02.42 12.10 +12.10  
E.Hamilton, I.Andropov, Z.Francou, G.Forbes, Cox: N.Nguyen 
Coach: A.Swift 

3rd WILDERNESS SCHOOL (E) 6       5:43.17 40.75 +52.85  
I.Capogreco, M.McAuliffe, H.Siddiqi, M.McGrath, Cox: G.Roylett 

4th WALFORD ANGLICAN (F) 2       5:57.69 14.52 +1:07.37  
I.Grasso, A.LePlastrier, A.Gasparin, T.Bennett, Cox: A.Pamminger 
Coach: A.Swift 

5th WILDERNESS SCHOOL 3       6:06.07 8.38 +1:15.75  
P.Sooriyabandara, E.Haseldine, R.Joshi, C.Farmer, Cox: M.Lioulios 

 
 
Race 17 Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 8/9 C Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st WALFORD ANGLICAN 5       4:36.73   0.00  

M.Young, A.Williams, M.Dalcin, C.Thomas, Cox: O.Bridgman 
Coach: B.Hall 

2nd PEMBROKE SCHOOL 6       4:42.92 6.19 +6.19  
C.Lobban, G.Clarke, L.Tokareff, L.Page, Cox: N.Belej 
Coach: L.McDougall 

3rd SEYMOUR COLLEGE 4       4:50.87 7.95 +14.14  
G.Kim, C.Pitman, E.Carracher, R.Mill, Cox: M.Singh 
Coaches: L.Dangerfield, D.Webb 

4th SCOTCH COLLEGE 3       5:05.10 14.23 +28.37  
K.Tozer, L.Colgrave, G.Raftopoulos, K.Gunn, Cox: Z.Rantanen 
Coaches: B.Heinjus, L.Bennett 

5th WILDERNESS SCHOOL 7       5:09.64 4.54 +32.91  
G.Wiadrowski, S.Bakopanos, E.Teoh, J.Wilmont, Cox: S.Alkhazrajy 
Coaches: M.Lum, R.Chatterton 

 
 
Race 18 B Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 8/9 B Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st ST PETERS GIRLS 4       4:40.37   0.00  

A.Ceplite, T.Hattotuwa, R.Young, M.Bond, Cox: A.Toh 
2nd WILDERNESS SCHOOL 5       4:52.16 11.79 +11.79  

A.Rothgrew, T.Wright, E.Anderson, M.Catt, Cox: H.McPharlin 
3rd PULTENEY GRAMMAR 6       5:11.56 19.40 +31.19  

L.Koch, J.Tang, P.Brown, T.Tucker, Cox: S.Ruff 
Coaches: B.Drogemuller, J.Carlson-Jones 

 
 
Race 19 A Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 8/9 B Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st WALFORD ANGLICAN 4       4:28.82   0.00  

M.Walker, M.Bardy, M.Stahl, I.Alford, Cox: M.Olafsen 
Coach: J.Becker 

2nd PEMBROKE SCHOOL 5       4:33.13 4.31 +4.31 
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N.Tu, E.Ross, L.Martin, S.Walker, Cox: H.Hampton 
Coach: G.Vink 

3rd SEYMOUR COLLEGE 6       4:33.93 0.80 +5.11  
E.Morelli, L.Cole, O.Pitman, F.McConnell-Psaltis, Cox: E.Myatt 
Coach: D.Webb 

4th SCOTCH COLLEGE 3       4:46.38 12.45 +17.56  
B.O'Toole, I.Jantzen, K.Davis, E.Byrne, Cox: M.Champman 
Coaches: C.McDougall, B.Heinjus 

5th ADELAIDE HIGH 7       4:50.53 4.15 +21.71  
M.Houghton, A.Verbart, T.Lomas, A.Barbaro, Cox: D.Lysandrou 
Coach: R.Johnston 

6th UNLEY HIGH 2       4:57.48 6.95 +28.66  
M.Newland, Z.Hernandez, L.Mavrogiannis, E.Meurant, Cox: D.Carruthers 
Coaches: C.Size, A.Correll 

 
 
Race 20 B Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 8/9 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st WALFORD ANGLICAN 5       4:39.15   0.00  

L.Richter, N.Janjua, S.Paterson, M.Moss, Cox: S.Keane 
Coach: M.Richards 

2nd PULTENEY GRAMMAR 4       4:55.27 16.12 +16.12  
L.Keene, K.Healey, T.Verhulst, O.Young, Cox: A.Nikoloff 
Coaches: J.Carlson-Jones, B.Drogemuller 

3rd LORETO MARRYATVILLE 6       5:07.16 11.89 +28.01  
A.Sullivan, L.Murray, L.Wake, S.Shergold, Cox: G.Pasalidis 
Coach: A.Henderson 

 
 
Race 21 A Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 8/9 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st PEMBROKE SCHOOL 5       4:11.21   0.00  

B.Tummel, E.Harford, G.Van Den Hegel, S.Suhinin, Cox: E.Headley 
Coach: L.Kirchner 

2nd WILDERNESS SCHOOL 7       4:13.85 2.64 +2.64  
C.Lawrence, I.Rivaz, S.Ryan, A.Kemp, Cox: C.Kennedy 
Coaches: R.Neef, R.Chatterton 

3rd SCOTCH COLLEGE 6       4:18.62 4.77 +7.41  
G.Shearer, I.Mons, R.Kitto, G.Seppelt, Cox: E.McRitchie 
Coaches: C.McDougall, B.Heinjus 

4th ST PETERS GIRLS 4       4:19.49 0.87 +8.28  
O.Kelly, K.Flannagan, E.Waltham, S.Barr, Cox: J.Papendorf 

5th NORWOOD MORIALTA HIGH 8       4:23.35 3.86 +12.14  
L.Claassen, G.Dodson, L.Ots, G.Watts, Cox: L.May 

6th UNLEY HIGH 3       4:24.16 0.81 +12.95  
A.Tinsley-Smith, A.Doughty-Garside, K.Niven, S.Williams, Cox: T.Stassinopoulos 
Coaches: C.Size, A.Correll 

7th SEYMOUR COLLEGE 2       4:37.07 12.91 +25.86  
L.Gibbs, E.BrooksBirve, M.Walker, G.Scheepers, Cox: P.Peterson 

8th ADELAIDE HIGH 1       5:02.98 25.91 +51.77 
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A.Frisby Smith, E.Felder-Shueard, A.Buhavac, T.Ha, Cox: K.Hassouros 
Coach: R.Johnston 

 
 
Race 22 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 9/10 C Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1500M Margins 
1st ST PETER'S COLLEGE 4       6:03.77   0.00  

A.Rowe, T.Nairn, C.Balnaves, N.Michaels, Cox: D.Whalan 
Coaches: M.Nicholson, J.Tomich 

2nd ST PETER'S COLLEGE (E) 6       6:11.27 7.50 +7.50  
K.Robinson, S.Upton, M.Behrens, F.Fox, Cox: A.Del Fabbro 
Coach: W.Robertson 

3rd ST PETER'S COLLEGE (D) 5       6:16.66 5.39 +12.89  
J.Burton, J.Bryson, L.Jenkins, L.Robertson, Cox: A.Davidson 
Coaches: J.Tomich, M.Nicholson 

4th PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 3       6:50.47 33.81 +46.70  
H.Benn, L.Woolley, K.Lovett, J.Papp-Horvath, Cox: T.Saunders 
Coach: J.Good 

5th SCOTCH COLLEGE 2       6:54.17 3.70 +50.40  
H.Mitchell, J.Treasure, J.O'Connor, M.MacGillivray, Cox: M.Guerin 
Coaches: A.Dilettoso, T.Belcher 

6th ST PETER'S COLLEGE (F) 7       7:12.89 18.72 +1:09.12  
W.Lehmann, O.Beadman, H.Scherer, C.Wilson, Cox: H.Wetherall 
Coach: W.Robertson 

 
 
Race 23 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 9/10 B Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1500M Margins 
1st ST PETER'S COLLEGE 6       5:43.00   0.00  

F.Pyne, H.Southcott, J.Kain, J.Grozev, Cox: D.Chebotenko 
Coaches: S.Morton, J.Forbes 

2nd UNLEY HIGH 4       5:49.62 6.62 +6.62  
L.Rogers, C.Fear, Z.Palamountain, M.O'Hara, Cox: J.Cimarosti 
Coaches: S.Couzner, J.Karpowicz 

3rd SCOTCH COLLEGE 5       5:51.03 1.41 +8.03  
W.Hentschke, A.Hodge, S.Atherton, E.Mitchell, Cox: J.Davidson 
Coaches: A.Dilettoso, T.Belcher 

4th PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 3       6:04.25 13.22 +21.25  
P.Eteuati, J.Lesicar, W.Pontifex, M.Cacus, Cox: P.Scalzi 
Coaches: D.Ralph, J.Good 

5th PULTENEY GRAMMAR 2       6:09.70 5.45 +26.70  
C.Dickinson, L.Kilgariff-Johnson, H.Pardoe, L.Denton, Cox: W.Suttell 
Coaches: W.Foster-Hall, J.Kieu 

6th NORWOOD MORIALTA HIGH 7       6:35.71 26.01 +52.71  
E.Fry, M.Lombardi, H.Pham, A.Colotti-Perez, Cox: A.Chande 

7th ST IGNATIUS 8       6:42.60 6.89 +59.60  
T.Pham, N.Sullivan, L.Quadros, F.Stark, Cox: P.Totani 
Coach: D.Harding 

  ADELAIDE HIGH 1   SCRATCHED  
B.Koca, H.Olaniyan, D.Dimasi, D.Lysandrou, Cox: B.Muller 
Coach: A.Canty 
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Race 24 B Final:  Schoolboy Yr 9/10 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1500M Margins 
1st CHRISTIAN BROS 6       6:15.81   0.00  

C.Warneford, J.Allen, C.Ellis, M.Vanstone, Cox: J.Scutter 
Coach: A.Aungles 

2nd ADELAIDE HIGH 5       6:22.75 6.94 +6.94  
T.Dykstra, K.Papagiannis, L.Wissman, C.Watts, Cox: T.Koutsoubis 
Coach: A.Canty 

3rd ST IGNATIUS 4       6:30.51 7.76 +14.70  
H.McGrath, T.Lemmings, J.Perrotta, J.Sargeant, Cox: Z.Hall 
Coach: D.Harding 

 
 
Race 25 A Final:  Schoolboy Yr 9/10 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1500M Margins 
1st SCOTCH COLLEGE 7       5:37.83   0.00  

A.MacGillivray, S.Steel, Z.Seeley, S.Reeves, Cox: O.Eglington 
Coaches: T.Belcher, A.Dilettoso, T.Shelton 

2nd PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 5       5:40.09 2.26 +2.26  
C.Campbell, J.Saunders, H.Kelly, A.Arnold, Cox: L.Haggart 
Coach: D.Ralph 

3rd ST PETER'S COLLEGE 4       5:43.03 2.94 +5.20  
O.Tierney, J.Pamminger, W.Bradley, B.Ashman, Cox: S.Mukherjee 
Coaches: J.Forbes, S.Morton 

4th UNLEY HIGH 6       5:44.06 1.03 +6.23  
O.Neate, R.Lethbridge, O.Milsom, M.Karpowicz, Cox: A.Gillings 
Coaches: S.Couzner, J.Karpowicz 

5th PULTENEY GRAMMAR 3       5:51.98 7.92 +14.15  
A.Brown, J.Burgess, W.Rooke, J.Coombs, Cox: A.Thomas 
Coaches: J.Kieu, W.Foster-Hall 

6th NORWOOD MORIALTA HIGH 2       6:24.10 32.12 +46.27  
T.Osman, B.Salter, A.Clydesdale-Martin, B.McWhirter, Cox: J.Adler 

 
 
Race 26 Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 9/10 D Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1500M Margins 
1st WILDERNESS SCHOOL 5       7:31.93   0.00  

W.Marshall, P.Casson, A.Wright, E.Colovic, Cox: I.Marshall 
Coaches: P.Terrell, R.Chatterton 

2nd WILDERNESS SCHOOL (E) 3       7:36.21 4.28 +4.28  
R.Rainnie, A.Dix, O.Paterson, S.Kent, Cox: L.McConnel 

3rd SEYMOUR COLLEGE 6       7:48.89 12.68 +16.96  
G.Bergamasco, L.Newson, E.Montgomery, C.Coventry, Cox: C.Kessler 
Coach: J.Hutt 

4th WALFORD ANGLICAN 4       7:51.90 3.01 +19.97  
E.Chng, A.Adams, E.Connel, E.Hayman, Cox: A.Thomas 
Coach: J.Becker 
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Race 27 Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 9/10 C Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1500M Margins 
1st WILDERNESS SCHOOL 6       7:07.20   0.00  

A.Commons, E.Fenton-Mair, L.Ruddenklau, M.Davidson, Cox: S.Lumbers 
Coaches: H.MacMillan, R.Chatterton 

2nd SEYMOUR COLLEGE 4       7:13.20 6.00 +6.00  
G.Auricht, M.Morris, G.Kelly, R.Bater, Cox: O.Whyte 
Coach: C.Ploumidis 

3rd WALFORD ANGLICAN 5       7:15.10 1.90 +7.90  
N.Nimon, I.Schwerdt, L.Flood, L.Schapel, Cox: Y.Doroudi 
Coach: M.Van Ewyk 

4th UNLEY HIGH 7       7:35.30 20.20 +28.10  
C.Teoh, P.Exindaris, A.Pengelly, E.Ellis, Cox: Z.Hernandez 
Coach: T.Milne 

5th SCOTCH COLLEGE 8       7:40.10 4.80 +32.90  
E.Druce, A.Daou, S.Arundell, B.Tulla, Cox: S.Dunow 
Coaches: C.Freeman, J.Jollands 

6th ST PETERS GIRLS 3       7:40.30 0.20 +33.10  
S.Stewart, F.Ma, E.Loh, E.Anderson, Cox: R.Thorp 

7th LORETO MARRYATVILLE 2       8:51.60 1:11.30 +1:44.40  
D.Dagas, K.McKay, G.Steer, G.Molloy, Cox: A.Sullivan 
Coaches: A.Lange, T.Doornbos 

 
 
Race 28 B Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 9/10 B Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1500M Margins 
1st UNLEY HIGH 5       7:26.90   0.00  

M.Schultz, M.Johnston, A.Synusas, T.Wood, Cox: M.Newland 
Coach: T.Milne 

2nd ADELAIDE HIGH 4       7:48.70 21.80 +21.80  
L.Deross-field, L.Kain, A.Betkowski, L.Tibbits, Cox: B.Koca 
Coaches: P.Canty, R.Lee-Hammat 

3rd PEMBROKE SCHOOL 6       8:43.80 55.10 +1:16.90  
L.Hurst, Y.Datsopoulos Paradiso, M.Tran, E.Woolfall, Cox: N.Chan 
Coach: A.Lymn 

 
 
Race 29 A Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 9/10 B Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1500M Margins 
1st WALFORD ANGLICAN 5       6:42.17   0.00  

A.McEachern, H.Ewart, O.Walker, I.Prince, Cox: A.Koutsoukos 
Coach: S.Hay 

2nd WILDERNESS SCHOOL 7       7:05.28 23.11 +23.11  
S.Manifold, M.Hodge, C.Price, M.Roos, Cox: H.Denison 
Coaches: I.Hewett, R.Chatterton 

3rd LORETO MARRYATVILLE 3       7:06.73 1.45 +24.56  
M.Higham, S.Sexton, P.Callcott, Z.Sims, Cox: M.Wake 
Coaches: T.Doornbos, A.Lange 

4th ST PETERS GIRLS 4       7:08.67 1.94 +26.50  
M.Rupert, S.Johnson, I.Parkinson, E.Downie, Cox: C.Creek 

5th SEYMOUR COLLEGE 6       7:10.98 2.31 +28.81 
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E.Finlay, E.Mills, J.March, L.Stam, Cox: S.Lange 
Coach: S.Vaile 

6th SCOTCH COLLEGE 2       7:12.43 1.45 +30.26  
A.Durrant, E.Mackereth, U.Rothwell, C.Hooper, Cox: A.Jones 
Coaches: C.Freeman, J.Jollands 

 
 
Race 30 B Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 9/10 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1500M Margins 
1st ST PETERS GIRLS 5       6:49.02   0.00  

E.Carrodus, I.Bernardi, C.Sellars, H.Keough, Cox: A.Lisle 
2nd PULTENEY GRAMMAR 3       7:33.95 44.93 +44.93  

A.McDougall, C.Casey, A.Elgar, K.Muller, Cox: M.Bennett 
Coaches: P.Blesing, D.Dutch, B.Rundle 

3rd ST IGNATIUS 6       8:18.97 45.02 +1:29.95  
R.Kavanagh, I.Larobina, A.Dodson, A.DeAngelis, Cox: L.Paynter 
Coach: M.Gore 

4th NORWOOD MORIALTA HIGH 4       8:34.15 15.18 +1:45.13  
D.De Bari, F.Dimas, N.Ng, C.Pearce-Cane, Cox: J.Keir 

 
 
Race 31 A Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 9/10 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1500M Margins 
1st WALFORD ANGLICAN 5       6:35.20   0.00  

S.Marchesan, G.Voss, A.Reynolds, O.Tsantes, Cox: L.Dacombe-Bird 
Coach: B.Millward 

2nd SCOTCH COLLEGE 4       6:37.80 2.60 +2.60  
G.Taeger, E.Cooper-Baldock, L.Knight, A.McTaggart, Cox: M.Smith 
Coaches: J.Jollands, C.Freeman 

3rd ADELAIDE HIGH 8       6:38.80 1.00 +3.60  
M.Bowen, E.Prowe, J.Williams, T.Lokteff, Cox: A.Rajic 
Coach: D.Ralph 

4th LORETO MARRYATVILLE 7       6:39.20 0.40 +4.00  
M.Wright, M.Evans, L.Smith, S.Price, Cox: S.Corradini 
Coach: T.Doornbos 

5th SEYMOUR COLLEGE 6       6:41.60 2.40 +6.40  
A.Hellwig, E.Whetstone, R.Hetherington, M.Rudd, Cox: M.McEgan 

6th UNLEY HIGH 1       6:51.50 9.90 +16.30  
E.Chambers, G.Grimwade, B.Ford, A.Nettleton, Cox: K.Niven 
Coach: T.Milne 

7th WILDERNESS SCHOOL 3       6:55.00 3.50 +19.80  
P.Gouskos, J.Hawker, O.Elfenbein, L.Rositano, Cox: I.Shearer 
Coaches: D.Reidy, R.Chatterton 

8th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 2       6:57.10 2.10 +21.90  
G.Sobels, A.Wauer, E.Harper, I.Ingham, Cox: K.Crowley 
Coach: S.Gimenez 

 
 
Race 32 Final:  Schoolboy Coxed Four 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st ADELAIDE HIGH 4       8:14.25   0.00 
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F.Castrique, T.Verbart, M.Backman, S.Hinic, Cox: R.Ashokkumar 
Coaches: D.Ralph, R.Lee-Hammat 

2nd PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 3       8:18.43 4.18 +4.18  
J.O'Leary, M.Chapman, O.Stothard, N.Pye, Cox: H.Ramsey 
Coach: T.Perkins 

3rd ST IGNATIUS 1       8:26.77 8.34 +12.52  
S.Dodson, H.Ryan, S.Adams, J.Nilsen, Cox: A.Pham 
Coach: G.Hamra 

4th ST PETER'S (2ND 4+) 8       8:33.39 6.62 +19.14  
W.Seaton, G.Young, K.Shahin, H.Sarah, Cox: A.Holloway 
Coach: A.Scanlon 

5th ST PETER'S COLLEGE 5       8:34.65 1.26 +20.40  
S.Becker, A.Lynch, H.Sclater, J.Kelsh, Cox: W.Ritossa 
Coach: A.Scanlon 

6th PRINCE ALFRED (2ND 4+) 7       8:53.69 19.04 +39.44  
A.Titus, B.O'Brien, J.O'Loughlin, R.Andary, Cox: T.Howe 
Coach: T.Perkins 

7th NORWOOD MORIALTA HIGH 6       9:51.46 57.77 +1:37.21  
P.Yan, R.O'Brian, T.Laijed, B.Goye, Cox: H.Pham 

  SCOTCH COLLEGE 2              
F.Setchell, A.MacFadyen, T.O'Callaghan, W.Read, Cox: K.Caudle 
Coach: A.Curyer 

 
 
Race 33 Final:  Schoolgirl Coxed Four 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st LORETO MARRYATVILLE 5       9:02.10   0.00  

L.Cook, E.Penny, N.Maccallum, G.Berry, Cox: M.Peisley 
Coaches: P.White, T.Doornbos 

2nd UNLEY HIGH 8       9:24.80 22.70 +22.70  
C.Schultz, P.Tuckey, A.Size, A.Bockman, Cox: M.Goodwin-Smith 

3rd ADELAIDE HIGH 4       9:30.90 6.10 +28.80  
R.Frisby-Smith, S.Clutton, F.Figueroa, B.Felder-Shueard, Cox: L.Sheridan 
Coaches: D.Ralph, P.Canty 

4th NORWOOD MORIALTA HIGH 7       9:32.80 1.90 +30.70  
A.Witford, M.Wilson, E.Menashe, P.Eix, Cox: Z.Brown 

5th WILDERNESS SCHOOL 6       9:54.50 21.70 +52.40  
G.McKernan, E.Skuse-Fildes, H.Stroeher, M.Mavrakis, Cox: C.Montague 
Coaches: R.Mobbs, R.Chatterton 

6th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 3       10:05.80 11.30 +1:03.70  
S.Martindale, I.Morton, L.Suhinin, A.Wood, Cox: E.Hannon 
Coaches: E.Treloar, A.Fitch 

7th ST IGNATIUS 2       10:29.10 23.30 +1:27.00  
E.Taddeo, C.D'Antonio, L.Ryan, C.Wilson, Cox: F.Stark 
Coach: G.Hamra 

 
 
Race 34 Final:  Schoolboy 2nd Eight 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st ST PETER'S COLLEGE 5       6:59.95   0.00 
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L.Wilson, J.Dunstan, O.Cobain, W.Daniel, P.Stevens, J.Andrewartha, G.Nery, H.McLachlan, 
Cox: T.Prince 
Coach: B.Brigham 

2nd PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 4       7:15.63 15.68 +15.68  
W.Economos, L.Sargeant, J.Balestrin, C.Cameron, H.Hill, S.Walsh, L.Rippon, H.Cerchez, 
Cox: P.Johnson 
Coaches: A.Stunell, J.Hammond 

3rd UNLEY HIGH 6       7:34.09 18.46 +34.14  
H.Brady, J.Aiello, A.Steel, J.Kerr, J.Palmer, B.Norris, A.Chisholm, L.Larwood, 
Cox: X.Schwarzer 
Coaches: P.Richards, J.Hawes 

 
 
Race 35 Final:  Schoolgirl 2nd Eight 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st WALFORD ANGLICAN 5       8:17.60   0.00  

E.Treadwell, L.Veronese, J.Richter, C.Taylor, R.Balding, I.Watson, M.Francis-Brown, 
P.Curyer, Cox: L.Mann 
Coach: P.Ey 

2nd SCOTCH COLLEGE 6       8:33.00 15.40 +15.40  
C.Johnson, P.Buckland, G.Camerlengo, C.Dare, T.Earl, J.Nunan, H.Birdseye, S.Coldwell, 
Cox: C.Morris 
Coach: C.Harnett 

3rd SEYMOUR COLLEGE 4       8:38.70 5.70 +21.10  
A.Fewster, C.McIntosh, S.Cook, I.Whitton, A.Langley, D.Higginbottom, A.Pettinau, S.Lock, 
Cox: L.Sim 
Coaches: J.Purvis, A.Taliangis 

 
 
Race 36 Final:  Schoolboy 1st Eight 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st ST PETER'S COLLEGE 5       7:11.71   0.00  

T.Beresford, M.Bruce, F.Wightman, M.Linton, N.Riddell, A.Tucker, E.Badger, A.Dawson, 
Cox: S.Burton 
Coach: J.McRae 

2nd PEMBROKE SCHOOL 8       7:17.95 6.24 +6.24  
N.Griffith-Morgan, F.Cross, F.Headley, D.Andary, N.Bache, A.King, W.Sam, N.Blackman, 
Cox: A.Sadler 
Coaches: S.Lane, J.Powell 

3rd UNLEY HIGH 6       7:26.71 8.76 +15.00  
B.Cooper, J.Murphy, C.Williams, J.Rasic, D.Langguth, M.Reinhard, T.Ogier, A.Rowe, 
Cox: H.Holmes 
Coaches: P.Richards, J.Hawes 

4th SCOTCH COLLEGE 7       7:26.81 0.10 +15.10  
T.Pulford, J.Stahl, C.Ryan-Kane, M.Reeves, H.Durrant, L.Legoe, D.Atsikbasis, H.Winwood, 
Cox: G.Caudle 
Coach: J.Seppelt 

5th PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 4       7:29.03 2.22 +17.32  
A.Economos, J.Harris, E.Brewerton, W.Smart, T.Johnson, H.Jordan, C.McInnis, A.Brennan, 
Cox: E.Raptis 
Coaches: A.Stunell, J.Hammond 

6th PULTENEY GRAMMAR 3       7:57.27 28.24 +45.56 
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N.Hassan, O.Wilson, W.Cockburn, S.Button, J.Mellor, A.Lucas, D.Nielsen, C.Horsell, 
Cox: J.Pledge 
Coaches: F.Szuster, E.Mader 

7th CHRISTIAN BROS 2       8:13.51 16.24 +1:01.80  
J.Catherwood, C.Rowland, M.Jurkovic, R.O'donnell, L.Best, J.Zito, E.Jackson, M.Ryszawa, 
Cox: T.Lawson 
Coaches: A.Zito, A.Kudzielko 

 
 
Race 37 Final:  Schoolgirl 1st Eight 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st WALFORD ANGLICAN 5       8:02.41   0.00  

T.Parker, K.Penhall, S.Tickner, E.Grummet, S.Waters, A.Seed, L.Prince, M.Juers, 
Cox: M.Gowland 
Coach: G.Litt 

2nd SCOTCH COLLEGE 4       8:11.68 9.27 +9.27  
M.Andrewartha, Z.Hentschke, H.Watson, P.Smith, J.Nunan, L.Kittel, L.Spurling, 
E.Altschwager, Cox: L.Hammond 
Coach: B.Coudraye 

3rd SEYMOUR COLLEGE 6       8:18.78 7.10 +16.37  
J.Kelly, G.Huxtable, G.Lindsay, A.Forrest, E.Cook, L.Purvis, N.Gordon, G.Myers, 
Cox: C.Arbon 
Coach: E.Trovas 

4th WILDERNESS SCHOOL 7       8:23.51 4.73 +21.10  
G.Richards, I.Dolling, M.George, A.Sandow, S.Farrall, L.Last, M.Stanbury, T.Copas, 
Cox: Z.Stam 
Coach: R.Chatterton 

5th ST PETERS GIRLS 3       8:38.57 15.06 +36.16  
N.McCormack, Z.Vine Hall, E.Roder, O.Compare, O.Law, S.Carrodus, E.Webb, R.Kameniar, 
Cox: A.Carrodus 

6th PULTENEY GRAMMAR 8       8:56.53 17.96 +54.12  
N.Perrott, M.Woolley, I.Rigda, K.Chapman, T.Kailis-Phillips, R.Monck, A.Molony, 
L.Turczynowicz, Cox: L.Tubb 
Coaches: P.Blesing, B.Rundle, D.Dutch 

7th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 2       9:20.48 23.95 +1:18.07  
A.Kennett, L.Angus, E.Brophy, E.MacLaren, E.Page, H.Powell, O.Richardson, M.Kotro, 
Cox: H.Reynolds 
Coaches: A.Fitch, E.Treloar 
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